

Spl. Case No. 45/16(309/16)

10/17.02.2020

P.O. is on leave.

Accd. (06) Tapan Karmakar on Court bail is present by filing
hajitra. P.O. also present.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned for the day.

To 09.04. 20 for further evidence of P.W.No. 1

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to take steps.

Dict & corrt.by me.

SplJudge(pocsoAct)-cum-

ASJ,2nd-in-ch. Court,Blg.