

Spl Case. No. 45 /2016 (309 / 16)

WBDD01-002426-2016

JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 20/ 26-11-2021

Today is fixed for Appr.& evidence. No P.W. is present.

Accd. Tapan Karmakar on C.B. is present by filing hajira.

Ld.P.P.-in-charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are found present.

The case is taken up for hearing.

For ends of justice the case is fixed for evidence.

To 05-04-2022 for Appr. & evidence of CSW No. 1 & 2

To 06-04-2022 for Appr. & evidence of CSW No. 9

Issue Summons accordingly. Prosecution to take steps.

Accd. as before.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

Spl.Judge. In-charge of  
ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court-cum- Spl. Judge (under  
POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D