

Spl. Case. No. 45 /2016 (309 /16)

Present : Sujata Kharga,
ADJ,2nd Court-cum Pocso Act-
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

WBDD01-002426-2016 JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 21 / 05-04-2022

Today is fixed for Appr. & evidence.

Accd. Tapan Karmakar on C.B.is present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P. & Ld. De fence Counsel are found present.

The case is taken up of for hearing.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Todate i.e. 06-04-2022 for Appr & evidence of CSWs.

Accd person must be present on the date fixed.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge (under
POCSOAct)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D