

Spl Case no. 45 of 16 (309/16)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002426-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 38 / 11-04-2025

Today is fixed for Appearance and cross examination of P.W 01 & 03.

Ld. P.P files hazira.

Accused Tapan Karmakar is present in the Court and files hazira .

Ld. PP files hazira.

No witness is present as submitted by the Ld. PP.

For the ends of justice a new schedule is prepared.

Fix 03.07.2025 for examination of CSW no. 01 & 03.

Fix 04.07.2025 for examination of CSW no. 02 & 04.

Fix 05.07.2025 for examination of CSW no. 05.

Issue summons accordingly.

Prosecution shall produce the witnesses and the alamat, if any, so that schedule does not fail.

Accused as before.

Accused as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur